FEATURES:
Low-cost 6-30W Ku-Band BUCs
LOW-COST, AK(S,F,G)-6-30W
The low-cost Ku-Band BUCs are above and beyond the next generation of the World’s Smallest feed-horn & boom-arm
mountable BUCs in the industry, weighing only 1 - 1.8 lbs and handling output power up to 30W at the Ku-Band frequencies.
We’ve picked the most mature, reliable and proven to be highly efficient amplifiers with internal overdrive protection. Each
unit is vigorously tested at our California facility according to our ATP (Acceptance Testing Procedure).
DESIGN OVERVIEW:

X - Custom Cable
* Advanced M&C option coming soon
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Gain (Temperature
Compensated)
55 dB (min) 60 dB (typ.)
TX Gain Flatness ± 0.75 dB max. over 40 MHz
TX Gain variation 50 MHz ± 0.5 dB
TX Gain variation 500 MHz ± 1.5 dB
GAIN
Environmental MIL-STD
Vibration MIL-STD
Compliant with MIL-STD-810E
MIL-STD-810F, Method 514.5 C-2
Transport
Operating Temperature Range - 40° C to + 70° C
Storage Temperature Range - 60° C to + 85° C
Humidity 100% Condensing, IP67
Shock 20 g peak, 11 msec, 1/2 sine
Altitude 50,000 ft,  15,240 m
Fan Rating / Field Replaceable IP68
ENVIROMENT SPECIFICATIONS
Amkom Design Group Inc.                                      2892 S Santa Fe Ave, Bldg, 115 San Marcos CA 92069
GND GORE VENT
WR75 SEALED
WAVEGUIDE
OUTPUT
GNDGORE VENT
WR75 SEALED
WAVEGUIDE
OUTPUT
4 x  0.130 3.30  THRU ALL
M4 - 6H THRU ALL
 0.173 4.40  X 90.000°, Near Side
 0.173 4.40  X 90.000°, Far Side
Visit Product Page Visit Product Page Visit Product Page
SLIM SERIES                          FANLESS SERIES                          FANLESS AND SLIM SERIES
FAN-LESS OPTIONS:
FEATURES:
•	 AKF - Fan-less series - convection cooled housing
•	 AKS - Slim Size series - external cooling is required
•	 AKG - Fan-less & Slim series - Non-IP housing, external cooling is required
AKS - Slim Size Series AKG - Fan-less & Slim SeriesAKS - Fan-less Series